
Public Meeting - August 25, 2005
Registration

Risk-Informed, Performance-Based Revision to 10 CFR Part 50

NAME ORG EMAIL PHONE

Mary Drouin NRC/RES mxd@nrc.gov 301/415-6675

Donald Harrison NRC/NRR dgh@nrc.gov 301/415-3587

Michael Tschiltz NRC/NRR mdt@nrc.gov 301/415-3183

John Monninger NRC/RES jdm@nrc.gov 301/415-5256

Michele Laur NRC/NRR mnl1@nrc.gov 301/415-3719

Hossein Hamzehee NRC/RES hgh@nrc.gov 301/415-6228

Eileen McKenna NRC/NRR emm@nrc.gov 301/415-2189

Martin Stutzke NRC/NRR mas1@nrc.gov 301/415-4105

Mark Rubin NRC/NRR mpr@nrc.gov 301/415-3234

Vinod Mubayi BNL mubayi@bnl.gov 631/344-2056

Bruce Mrowca ISL bmrowca@islinc.com 301/255-2265

John Lehner BNL lehner@bnl.gov 631/344-3921

Dennis Bley Butterwood bley@ieep.org 703/963-6486

Nancy Chapman SERCH/Bechtel nychapma@bechtel.com 701/228-6025

Mike Poore ORNL poorewpiii@ornl.gov 865/574-0325

Tony Pietrangelo NEI arpe@nei.org 202/739-8081

Adrian Heymer NEI aph@nei.org 202/739-8094

Cedric Jobe NEI cij@nei.org 202/739-8128

Bruce Musico NRC/NSIR bjm2@nrc.gov 301/415-2310

Farouk Eltawila NRC/RES fxe@nrc.gov 301/415-7499

Christopher Jackson NRC/OCM 301/415-1750

Weidong He AdSTM weidong.he@astminc.co
m

703/821-1026

Tom King ISL tking@islinc.com 301/255-2280
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NAME ORG EMAIL PHONE

Don Dube NRC/RES dad3@nrc.gov 301/415-5472

Gareth Parry NRC/NRR gwp@nrc.gov 301/415-1404

Deann Raleigh Lis Scientech draleigh@scient.com 240/626-9556

Jeff Mitman NRC/RES/OERAB jtmi@nrc.gov 301/415-0191

M. Dusaniwskyj NRC/DRIP/FPR mad1@nrc.gov 301/415-1260

Charles Ader NRC/RES cea@nrc.gov 301/415-5790

Scott Newberry ISL snewberry@isl.com 301/255-2271

Inn Kim ISL ikim@islinc.com 412/374-4633

Ken Balkey ASME/Westinghouse balkeykr@westinghouse.
com

412/374-4633

Mike Snodderly ACRS mrs1@nrc.gov 301/415-6927

Steven Dolley steven_dolley@platt.co
m

202/383-2166

M. Gavrilas RES mxg5@nrc.gov 301/415-5332

Tomoho Yamada JNES Yamada-Tomoho@jnes-
usa.org

202/216-4372

Farshid Shahrokhi Frame - ANP f.shahrokhi@framatome-
anp.com

434/832-2923


